
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
  

Art club - Clodagh Small   
1st - 6th class  

2:30pm – 3:30pm  
 

clodagh.small@sfaps.ne
t 
 

Games club – Stephen 
Mulligan  

1st – 6th class   
2:30pm - 3:30pm 

 
stephen.mulligan@sfaps.n

et  

Irish dancing – Yvonne 
Junior 

1:30pm - 2:30pm 
Senior 

2:30pm – 3:30pm  
carolanirishdancers@gmail

.com 

Chess club Improvers - 
Advanced - Ciarán Murphy 

2nd - 6th class 
2:30pm - 3:30pm  

ciaranmurphychess@gmail
.com 

 

Basketball - Audrey/ 
Killester basketball club 

Junior 
1:30pm - 2:30pm 

Senior 
2:30pm – 3:30pm 

killesterbasketballsfaps@
gmail.com 

Drama club - Katie 
Marum  

1st - 5th class  
2:30pm – 3:30pm  

katie.marum@sfaps.net 
 

Sports & Activities club - 
Derek Andrews   

2nd – 6th class   
2:30pm - 3:30pm  

derek.Andrews@sfaps.net 
 

Junior Lego club - Seamus 
Finnerty  

Junior Infants – 2nd class 
2:30pm - 3:30pm  

s.finnerty@sfaps.net  

Junior Rainbow Yoga club - 
Deirdre Hanley   

Junior infants – 4th class 
2:30pm – 3:30pm   

deirdre.hanley@sfaps.net 

Chess club Beginners - 
Ciarán Murphy  

Junior infants - 6th class  
2:30pm - 3:30pm  

ciaranmurphychess@gmai
l.com 

  

  Senior Lego club - Patrick 
Conroy  

3rd – 6th class 
2:30pm - 3:30pm 

p.conroy@sfaps.net  

Junior Science club - 
Aideen Filan 

Junior infants - 1st class  
2:30pm - 3:30pm  

aideen.filan@sfaps.net 
 

  

   Senior Science club - Aoife 
Colohan 

2nd - 6th class  
2:30pm - 3:30pm  

scienceclubsfaps@gmail.co
m 
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